

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14801/2025

Smt Narendra Kanwar W/o (Late) Shri Mohan Singh,
-----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority,
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Pratap Singh Rathore (for petitioner No.1/1)
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

24/01/2026

Mr. Pratap Singh Rathore present in person before this Court
on behalf of petitioner No.1/1 and seeks a short accommodation.

List the matter after two weeks.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J