

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14801/2025

Smt Narendra Kanwar W/o (Late) Shri Mohan Singh,

-----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority,

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Tisha Sharma for
Ms. Sukriti Kasliwal

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

01/05/2026

पत्रावली एक सप्ताह बाद सूचीबद्ध की जावे, तब तक अंतरिम आदेश
यदि कोई हो तो वह प्रभावी रहेगा।

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

MAHESH ADWANI /27